Website: www.marineelectricals.com CIN: L31907MH2007PLC176443 (Formerly known as Marine Electricals (I) Pvt. Ltd.)



Ref: MEIL/SEC/2021-22/69

Date: 29th March, 2022

The Manager National Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block- G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai–400 051. Fax No. 26598235/8237/8347.

**Symbol: MARINE** 

Dear Sirs/Madam

Sub: Changes in Shareholding - Disclosure under Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulation 2015 - Continual disclosure.

In accordance with Regulation 7(2) read with Regulation 6(2) of Securities and Exchange Board of India (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 and Company's code of conduct for reporting trading by insiders, we herewith enclose in Form C disclosure of changes in shareholding (purchase of 8000 equity shares through Open Market) by Mr. Vinay Uchil, Promoter of the Company.

Kindly take the same on record and confirm.

Thanking You.

Yours faithfully, For Marine Electricals (India) Limited

Ms.Mitali Ambre

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACS: 60296

## FORM C

## SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015 [Regulation 7 (2) read with Regulation 6(2) – Continual Disclosure]

Name of the company: Marine Electricals (India) Limited

ISIN of the company: INE01JE01028

Details of change in holding of Securities of Promoter, Member of the Promoter Group, Designated Person or Director of a listed companyand immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

Name, PAN, CIN/DIN & addresswith contact nos.	ofPerson	Securities held prior to acquisition/ disposal		Securities acquired/Disposed			Securities held post acquisition/ disposal		Date of allotment advice/ acquisition of shares/ disposal of shares, specify		Date of intimation to company	acquisition /disposal (on	Exchange on whi ch the tr adewas	
	gnated person/ Director s/immediat erelative to/others etc.)	securities (For eg	No. and % of share holding	Type of securities (For eg. – Shares, Warrant s, Convertible Debentur es, Rights entitleme nt, etc.)	No.	Value	Transac tion Type (Purcha se/sale Pledge / Revocat ion / Invocati on/ Others- please specify)		No. and % of shareh olding	From	То		off market/ Inter-se transfer, ESOPs, etc.)	executed
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12	13	14	1 5
Mr.Vinay Uchil PAN: AAAPU0912B, DIN: 01276871 Address: 502, Hertige Building, Hiranandani	Promoter	Equity Shares	1000 (0.0008 %)	Equity Shares	8000	Rs. 2,43,200	Purchase	Equity Shares	9000 & (0.0073 %)	24.03.202	24.03.2022	28.03.2022	Open Market	NSE

garden,							
near D mart,							
Powai,							
Mumbai -	1					1	
400076.							
Mumbai - 400076. Contact No:						-	
02240334300							

Note: (i) "Securities" shall have the meaning as defined under regulation 2(1)(i) of SEBI (Prohibition of Insider Trading) Regulations, 2015.

(ii) Value of transaction excludes taxes/brokerage/any other charges

Details of trading in derivatives on the securities of the company by Promoter, member of the promoter group, designated person or Director of a listed company and immediate relatives of such persons and other such persons as mentioned in Regulation 6(2).

	Trading in d	erivatives (Specif	y type of contract, Future	es or Options etc.)		Exchange on which the trade was executed
Type contract	of Contract specifications		Buy		Sell	
		Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	Notional Value	Number of units (contracts * lot size)	
16	17	18	19	20	21	22
			NOT APPLI	CABLE		

*Note:* In case of Options, notional value shall be calculated based on Premium plus strike price of options.

Name: Mr. Vinay Uchil

Designation: Chairman & Promoter

Date: 28.03.2022 Place:Mumbai